
Project No: Scale:
289 CEDAR STREET

SUDBURY, ON P3B 1M8

T 705.674.2300

SK-4
2022 12 08

3D VIEWSNAICATCHEWENIN FIRST NATION CULTURE AND LEARNING CENTRE
2248

STREET VIEW

MAIN ENTRANCE BACKYARD OUTDOOR SPACE

DAYCARE OUTDOOR SPACE

BIRD'S EYE VIEW



Project No: Scale:
289 CEDAR STREET

SUDBURY, ON P3B 1M8

T 705.674.2300

SK-5
2022 12 08

3D VIEWSNAICATCHEWENIN FIRST NATION CULTURE AND LEARNING CENTRE
2248

RECEPTION

MAIN ENTRYROUND ROOM

DINING / KTICHEN AREA



Project No: Scale:
289 CEDAR STREET

SUDBURY, ON P3B 1M8

T 705.674.2300

SK-6
2022 12 08

3D VIEWSNAICATCHEWENIN FIRST NATION CULTURE AND LEARNING CENTRE
2248


	Sheets
	SK-4 - 3D VIEWS
	SK-5 - 3D VIEWS
	SK-6 - 3D VIEWS


